Note:

Dutc:']fjj/ﬁf
No. 306 /Ly_)_ /

GC UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Date Sheet for Intermediate Part-II Send-Up Test 2021

Dat D EVENING
e 2y 02:00 P.M. To 5:00 P.M.
I Physics
06-12-2021 Monday Il Economics
07-12-2021 Tuesday II English (Comp.)
Il Education
08-12-2021 Wednesday | I Geography
Il Mathematics
Il Business Statistics
Il History of Pakistan
09-12-2021 Thursday Il History of Muslim India
II_Language
I Commercial Geography
10-12-2021 Friday IT'" Islamic Studies (Elec.)
Il Psychology
Il Biology
13-12-2021 Monday Il Principles of Banking
Il Statistics .
Il Civics
14-12-2021 Tuesday |11 Philosophy
1T Principles of Accounting
Il Pakistan Culture
15-12-2021 Wednesday 1 Urdu (Comp)
16-12-2021 Thursday | II Pakistan Studies (Comp.)
Il Computer Science
o Il Chemistry
17-12-2021 Friday I Fine Arts
II_Health & Physical Education

Language means Arabic, Persian, Punjabi, English (Lit.)
Urdu (Adv.) & French

II means Intermediate Part-11 " Year)
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